
MIXED MARINATED OLIVES

CRACKLING TWIGS
Pork crackling strips served with apple cider sauce & maldon sea salt 

HOMEMADE SCOTCH EGG
Served with wholegrain mustard mayo

TENNESSEE POPCORN BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
Served with chipotle mayo

CHEESY NACHOS
Loaded with sour cream, guacamole & tomato salsa

PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS
Served with smokey honey BBQ sauce

SALT & PEPPER PINEAPPLE CUT SQUID
Served with wasabi mayo, red chilli & spring onion

JUMBO SALTED BREAD PRETZEL
Served with Other Monkey Brewing beer cheese dip

 £3.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

BAR SNACKS

 £4.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00
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SANDWICHES
SMOKED BRISKET
Loaded with jack cheese, pickles, wholegrain mustard mayo & rocket

PULLED PORK
Loaded with TWM BBQ sauce & red slaw

HAWAIIAN CRISPY CHICKEN
Loaded with pineapple salsa, mayo & rocket 

JACK CHEESE & OTHER MONKEY BREWING BEER JAM
Loaded with rocket & mayo

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50V

 VE - VEGAN   V - VEGETARIAN   GF - GLUTEN-FREEDIETARY KEY


