

BAR SNACKS

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES VEGEV	£3.00
CRACKLING TWIGS <code>GF</code> Pork crackling strips served with apple cider sauce & maldon sea s	£4.00 alt
HOMEMADE SCOTCH EGG Served with wholegrain mustard mayo	£6.00
TENNESSEE POPCORN BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GF Served with chipotle mayo	£6.00
CHEESY NACHOS 🔽 Loaded with sour cream, guacamole & tomato salsa	£6.00
PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS Served with smokey honey BBQ sauce	£6.00
SALT & PEPPER PINEAPPLE CUT SQUID Served with wasabi mayo, red chilli & spring onion	£6.00
JUMBO SALTED BREAD PRETZEL $\boxed{\mathbb{V}}$ Served with Other Monkey Brewing beer cheese dip	£5.00

SANDWICHES

SMOKED BRISKET Loaded with jack cheese, pickles, wholegrain mustard mayo & rocket	£7.50
PULLED PORK Loaded with TWM BBQ sauce & red slaw	£7.50
HAWAIIAN CRISPY CHICKEN Loaded with pineapple salsa, mayo & rocket	£7.50
JACK CHEESE & OTHER MONKEY BREWING BEER JAM $\boxed{\lor}$ Loaded with rocket & mayo	£7.50

DIETARY KEY VE- VEGAN V- VEGETARIAN GF- GLUTEN-FREE